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MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Prestwick Chairs 1885 2074 3145 3323 3505 2164 2254 2344 2425 2515 2605 2695 2785 2875 4.5 81 OW 29.5
870-02

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud finish.
OD
OH
SH
AH
SD
WBA

28
31.5
18.5
24
20.5
22.5

 
GSA SIN 711-16  
 

Prestwick Sofas 3215 3537 5734 6091 6455 3773 3953 4133 4295 4475 4655 4835 5015 5195 9 162 OW 60
870-60 60" Sofa

Low Arms Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud finish.
OD
OH
SH
AH
SD
WBA

28
29.5
18.5
29.5
20.5
53

 
GSA SIN 711-16  
 

Prestwick Sofas 3864 4250 6733 7139 7554 4500 4705 4910 5094 5299 5504 5709 5914 6119 10.25 184.5 OW 72
870-72 72" Sofa

Low Arms Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud finish.
OD
OH
SH
AH
SD
WBA

28
29.5
18.5
29.5
20.5
65

 
GSA SIN 711-16  
 

Prestwick Benches 2103 2313 3293 3461 3633 2367 2452 2537 2613 2698 2783 2868 2953 3038 4.25 76.5 OW 58
870-58B 58" Bench

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud finish. 
Available in custom sizes.

OD
OH
SD

22
18.5
22

 
GSA SIN 711-16  
 

Prestwick Benches 2285 2514 3615 3803 3995 2580 2675 2770 2855 2950 3045 3140 3235 3330 4.75 85.5 OW 58
870-58BA 58" Bench

Arms Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud finish. 
Available in custom sizes.

OD
OH
SH

22
24
18.5

 
GSA SIN 711-16

 

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

60  
21  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

118  
36  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

148  
43  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

50  
16  


